Product overview

Port, 112mm OAL, Antique grey, 96mm centres

Code 30.1576.GR

Product Overview

Code:

Handle Type:

Handle Length (mm):
Handle Width (mm):

Handle Projection (mm):

Handle Hole Centre(mm):

Handle Finish:
Material:
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30.1576.GR
Cup Handles
112

39

30

96

Antique Grey
Zinc Alloy
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